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104
107
111
110
116
120
124
126
128
129
130
132
131
136
137
138

LD PRECINCT
17 176
17 176
17 215
17 243
17 169
17 197
17 169
17 197
17 12
17 12
17 243
17 199
17 199
17 13
17 90
17 257
17 131
17 115
17 115
17 172
17 172
17 222
17 127
17 181
17 179
17 218
17 127
17 176
17 172
17 169
17 215
17 13
17 257
17 181
17 12
17 218
17 172
17 126
17 39
17 77
17 77
17 178
17 178
17 218
17 218

17 184

LNAME
AARON
AARON
ABATECOLA
ALDRIDGE
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
BANNON
BANNON
BARR
BAUSERMAN
BILLHEIMER
BOVERT

BRINKMAN-ANTOSH

BROOKHART
CARTER
CATALANO
CATALANO
CLARK
CLARK
CLEVELAND
CONSTANTINE
DAVIS

DOTY
FARBER
FRENCH

FUNDINGSLAND

FURRIE
GOODRIDGE
HARRISON
HEIMINK
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HILL
HINYUP
HOLLEY
HOLLIS
HOPKINS
HUBBARD
HUBBARD
HURLEY
HURLEY
JONES
JONES
KACKMAN

FNAME
GISELA
MICHAEL
MIKI
LYLE
KATHY
PAM
RICH
BILL
CHRISTOPHER
CYNTHIA
ROB
CHRISTINE
STEVE
JEANNETTE
RENEE
BEN
BOB
NATALIE
VINCENT
ANNA
JEFF
WILLIAM
NANCY
CANDICE
BROOK
MICHAEL
ROBERT
LINDA
PAM
ELIZABETH
RICHARD
DION
JILL
JOHN
KATHRYN
LAURA
TAMARA
ANN
FREDA
JANE
TIMOTHY
LEVOY
PENNY
JUSTIN
RACHAEL
GINA



140
142
144
145
152
153
156
158
160
164
166
167
169
171
172
173
174
175
180
181
183
185
186
187
196
201
203
207
208
211
212
215
217
220
223
228
233
234
236
237
240
241
242
243
255
254
256

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

181
127
218
218
179
179
180
145
39
115
77
212
14
127
115
115
172
188
79
79
199
173
12
12
179
126
194
199
218
173
216
121
126
77
200
13
200
243
218
218
127
224
224
181
104
104
178

KELEMEN
KELLY

KING

KING
LAVOR
LAVOR
LINDLY
LORENSON
MACKO
MAPES
MASHIMA
MAYNARD
MCCOMAS
MCFADZEAN
MCGARR
MCGARR
MCGWIRE
MCMENAMY
MILLER
MILLER
MOFFETT
MOLL
MOORE
MOORE
NEUMANN
OLSEN
ORTH
PARRISH
PARTINGTON
PEELER
PELLMAN
PETO
PIERSON
QURESHI-KEYS
REIDHEAD
ROSS
SANTORO
SCHNIEDER
SCORE
SCORE
SELVY
SERVATI
SERVATI
SHACK
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH

RICHARD
SUSAN
BOBBIE JO
CHRIS
IRENE
MICHAEL
CAROLE
suzy
JOHN
KATTA
STEPHANIE
BILL
BRIAN

JIM

CORY
REBECCA
ELIZABETH
JON

ALLY

JEFF
CHUCK
ELIZABETH
LAURIE
MARVIN
KURT
AMY
ANNA
PAM
FAITH
GRADY
CONNIE
ANNA MARIE
NICK
RASHIDA
NOLAN
BEVERLY
MICHAEL
PARRALEE
DEBRA
ROGER
STEVEN
TIM

TONI
ERNIE
DAVID
ELIZABETH
HEATHER



257
260
267
282
285
296
297
301

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

178
169
77
183
218
188
79
243

SMITH
SOLOMON
STUESSEL
VOYLES
WADSACK
WINDERS
WISE
YOUNG

KYLE

VAL

LISA

GLEN
JUSTINE
DALE
HARRY
SHERRYLYN



